
Pure scores - Notts League 2013  

Ladies Recurve RR Sherwood Wilford Best 2

* Sallie Kirk (N) Wilford L R American 660 654 700 1360

Stephanie Reynolds (N) NTU L R American 631 646 663 1309

Wai Yee Chan BRA L R American 0 660 570 1230

Ann Spare Burton Joyce L R American 0 608 559 1167

Joyce Kay Wilford L R American 477 503 445 980

Beverley Waddell (N) Bassetlaw L R American 431 403 410 841

Laura White Wilford L R American 0 0 757 757

Emma Thomason Wilford L R American 0 0 741 741

Ellie Dyson NTU L R American 0 720 0 720

Charlotte Attwood Wilford L R American 0 0 705 705

Sarah Oliver (N) Wilford L R American 293 404 0 697

Bethany Farrow NTU L R American 686 0 0 686

Shani Lambert-Coward BLCAC L R American 0 0 625 625

Rachel Foster NTU L R American 591 0 0 591

Georgina Heath BRA L R American 505 0 0 505

Charlie James BLCAC L R American 422 0 0 422

Lizzie Meakin (N) Wilford L R American 0 0 347 347

Ladies Compound

* Helen Lowe Belvoir L C American 745 786 696 1531

Susan Stankovic Sherwood L C American 728 0 793 1521

Ladies Longbow

* Elizabeth West City&Sherwood L L American 412 444 344 856

Adrianne Goodwin BLCAC L L American 0 382 399 781

Erica Smith Burton Joyce L L American 227 129 0 356

Hazel Connolly BLCAC G L American 0 0 114 114

Gents Recurve

* Bernie Dicks Rolls Royce G R American 818 833 813 1651

Mick Coward BLCAC G R American 807 796 807 1614

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce G R American 799 792 795 1594

Brian Thornton BLCAC G R American 787 0 790 1577

Andy Brown Bassetlaw G R American 768 789 0 1557

Steve Attwood Wilford G R American 769 757 747 1526

David Parker Burton Joyce G R American 728 757 747 1504

Adeel Qadir (N) NTU G R American 724 778 656 1502

Peter Burns Sherwood G R American 755 0 733 1488

Sandy Sanderson BLCAC G R American 724 729 698 1453

Martyn Smith Sherwood G R American 695 756 0 1451

John Watts (N) Sherwood G R American 0 716 733 1449

Denis Compton Belvoir G R American 0 714 724 1438

Maurice Clarke BLCAC G R American 645 713 704 1417

Chris Honey Rolls Royce G R American 727 683 0 1410

Andy Goetzee Burton Joyce G R American 705 704 664 1409

Fong Yik Tze (N) BRA G R American 0 755 653 1408

Chris Robinson Burton Joyce G R American 674 690 707 1397

Mark Cherry (N) Wilford G R American 0 682 706 1388

Kah Chung Chan BRA G R American 618 657 730 1387

Ian Davies Belvoir G R American 670 716 0 1386

Barry Leggett Burton Joyce G R American 586 634 743 1377

Pete Sanderson (N) BLCAC G R American 660 640 700 1360

Brendon Key Sherwood G R American 621 693 658 1351

David Lowe Belvoir G R American 652 675 628 1327

Benjamin Viney (N) NTU G R American 635 663 0 1298

Robert Reynolds (N) Hart of Sherwood G R American 602 642 639 1281

Edward Wilson (N) NTU G R American 567 709 0 1276

Jim Johnson BLCAC G R American 607 0 648 1255

Simon Barnicott BLCAC G R American 639 613 613 1252

Michael Williams BRA G R American 632 0 615 1247

Ken Marshall BRA G R American 616 627 596 1243

Bold text and * indicates a medal winner. Medals are awarded on the basis of pure scores and then handicap 

scores. No more than one medal is awarded to any archer.
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Richard Dixon-Teasdale (N) Belvoir G R American 643 596 0 1239

Paul Burton BLCAC G R American 598 634 0 1232

Leigh Whitbread (N) Belvoir G R American 577 587 640 1227

Pete Wilson City&Sherwood G R American 601 625 569 1226

Aidan Lummer NTU G R American 616 610 0 1226

Richard Harrison Burton Joyce G R American 655 0 569 1224

Terry Kelly Burton Joyce G R American 0 581 633 1214

Dave Hough BRA G R American 584 626 531 1210

Robert Duda (N) Wilford G R American 536 0 636 1172

Gary Meakin Wilford G R American 0 602 557 1159

David Salmon Sherwood G R American 633 493 0 1126

Nav Narula Wilford G R American 514 0 601 1115

Callum Wilson (N) Bassetlaw G R American 453 540 571 1111

Douglas Waddell (N) Bassetlaw G R American 466 407 616 1082

Gary Sheriston (N) BLCAC G R American 523 528 552 1080

Alan Hetherington Burton Joyce G R American 479 594 0 1073

Ryan Walker (N) Bassetlaw G R American 0 484 529 1013

Glen McCormack BRA G R American 421 469 0 890

James Chapman (N) Bassetlaw G R American 369 433 391 824

Alex Bridges (N) Belvoir G R American 0 0 744 744

Shaun Wright Rolls Royce G R American 702 0 0 702

Ray Wong Wilford G R American 0 0 620 620

James Love (N) Wilford G R American 0 606 0 606

Andrew Woodcock (N) Wilford G R American 0 0 556 556

Matt Critcher (N) NTU G R American 0 526 0 526

Roger Patterson (N) Burton Joyce G R American 0 525 0 525

Robert Ellis (N) Sherwood G R American 514 0 0 514

Matt Robinson Wilford GR American 0 0 442 442

Gents Compound

* Pete Honey Rolls Royce G C American 839 852 860 1712

Ian Christopher BLCAC G C American 858 837 848 1706

David Orwin Sherwood G C American 0 834 830 1664

Michael Barnes Hart of Sherwood G C American 813 849 0 1662

Mike Thomason Wilford G C American 831 0 824 1655

Lee Waterfield Hart of Sherwood G C American 826 827 819 1653

Martin Oakes Rolls Royce G C American 819 803 832 1651

Bill Fowler Bassetlaw G C American 806 842 0 1648

Alan Hagland Welbeck G C American 819 817 0 1636

Mike Spare Burton Joyce G C American 0 821 806 1627

Jon McLaughlin Sherwood G C American 783 842 785 1627

Mike Whitmarsh Rolls Royce G C American 792 830 790 1622

Shawn Cooper Burton Joyce G C American 815 802 792 1617

Greg Elkin Rolls Royce G C American 788 826 746 1614

Steve Hawson Rolls Royce G C American 785 0 763 1548

Steve Burdett Belvoir G C American 0 820 0 820

Robert Burton Sherwood G C American 794 0 0 794

David Mawson Welbeck G C American 784 0 0 784

Bryan Haynes Belvoir G C American 0 751 0 751

Shai Qureshi (N) Burton Joyce G C American 0 0 740 740

Gents Longbow

* Steve Gamble Belvoir G L American 538 567 625 1192

John Hunton BLCAC G L American 440 468 416 908

Richard Gentle Rolls Royce G L American 430 424 413 854

Martin Jones Belvoir G L American 0 446 350 796

David Jackson Rolls Royce G L American 388 346 373 761

Terry Davey City&Sherwood G L American 335 338 306 673

Ian Swift City&Sherwood G L American 207 236 270 506

Derek Shaw City&Sherwood G L American 254 215 0 469

Bryan Haynes Belvoir G L American 308 0 0 308

Gents Barebow

* John Lacey Hart of Sherwood G B American 395 382 361 777

Junior Ladies Recurve  

* Catherine Angus BLCAC JL R American 659 707 744 1451
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Joanna Bennet (N) Sherwood JL R NL4 695 613 741 1436

Olivia Parker Burton Joyce JL R NL3 604 646 461 1250

Jenny Leggett (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 366 511 707 1218

Charlotte Smith Sherwood JL R American 595 608 0 1203

Mimi Tien (N) Wilford JL R NL1 544 608 0 1152

Elise Goetzee Burton Joyce JL R NL21 603 521 443 1124

Alex Leggett (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 505 460 514 1019

Mia Patterson (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 504 433 0 937

Ellie Brown Bassetlaw JL R American 370 384 0 754

Junior Ladies Compound

*Jenny Bryan Rolls Royce JL C NL31 842 847 665 1689

Ashley Buckland Sherwood JL C American 709 751 785 1536

Junior Ladies Barebow

* Becky Lowe Belvoir JL B NL3 717 672 628 1389

Junior Gents Recurve

* Henry Tien (N) Wilford JG R NL3 783 784 0 1567

Harry Bellamy (N) Belvoir JG R NL2 0 686 700 1386

William Jackson (N) Burton Joyce JG R NL4 555 695 0 1250

Arjun Narula Wilford JG R NL1 676 0 539 1215

Lucas Harrison Burton Joyce JG R NL4 614 0 546 1160

George Smith Sherwood JG R NL1 558 599 0 1157

Lukas Burton BLCAC JG R NL2 567 583 0 1150

Carter Newbury Rolls Royce JG R NL2 658 0 0 658

Toby Tien (N) Wilford JG R NL4 0 565 0 565

Saaras Mehan BLCAC JG R NL1 337 81 0 418

Liam Wright Rolls Royce JG R NL2 352 0 0 352

Junior Gents Compound

* Adam McLaughlin Sherwood JG C NL1 604 749 785 1534

Alex Waterfield Hart of Sherwood JG C NL2 750 751 722 1501

Josh Cooper Burton Joyce JG C American 631 722 671 1393

Junior Gents Longbow

* Reece Buckland Sherwood JG L NL2 141 82 224 365

Junior Gents Barebow

* Andrew Hunton (N) BLCAC JG B NL2 376 379 387 766

Junior Novices

Henry Tien (N) Wilford JG R NL3 783 784 0 1567

* Joanna Bennet (N) Sherwood JL R NL4 695 613 741 1436

* Harry Bellamy (N) Belvoir JG R NL2 0 686 700 1386

William Jackson (N) Burton Joyce JG R NL4 555 695 0 1250

Jenny Leggett (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 366 511 707 1218

Mimi Tien (N) Wilford JL R NL1 544 608 0 1152

Alex Leggett (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 505 460 514 1019

Mia Patterson (N) Burton Joyce JL R NL4 504 433 0 937

Andrew Hunton (N) BLCAC JG B NL2 376 379 387 766

Toby Tien (N) Wilford JG R NL4 0 565 0 565

Adult Novices

* Andrew Grant (N) Burton Joyce G C NL1 0 743 766 1509

* Adeel Qadir (N) NTU G R American 724 778 656 1502

John Watts (N) Sherwood G R American 0 716 733 1449

Les Hajnal (N) Sherwood G R NL1 723 692 722 1445

Fong Yik Tze (N) BRA G R American 0 755 653 1408

Alex Bridges (N) Belvoir G R NL1 646 756 0 1402

Mark Cherry (N) Wilford G R American 0 682 706 1388

Sallie Kirk (N) Wilford L R American 660 654 700 1360

Pete Sanderson (N) BLCAC G R American 660 640 700 1360

* Stephanie Reynolds (N) NTU L R American 631 646 663 1309

Benjamin Viney (N) NTU G R American 635 663 0 1298

Robert Reynolds (N) Hart of Sherwood G R American 602 642 639 1281

Edward Wilson (N) NTU G R American 567 709 0 1276

Adam Bellamy (N) Belvoir G R NL1 0 591 684 1275

Richard Dixon-Teasdale (N) Belvoir G R American 643 596 0 1239

Leigh Whitbread (N) Belvoir G R American 577 587 640 1227

Robert Duda (N) Wilford G R American 536 0 636 1172
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Callum Wilson (N) Bassetlaw G R American 453 540 571 1111

Ros Creasey (N) Belvoir L R NL1 581 0 529 1110

Douglas Waddell (N) Bassetlaw G R American 466 407 616 1082

Gary Sheriston (N) BLCAC G R American 523 528 552 1080

Ryan Walker (N) Bassetlaw G R American 0 484 529 1013

Beverley Waddell (N) Bassetlaw L R American 431 403 410 841

James Chapman (N) Bassetlaw G R American 369 433 391 824

Shai Qureshi (N) Burton Joyce G C NL1 0 760 0 760

John Watts (N) Sherwood G R NL1 745 0 0 745

Alex Bridges (N) Belvoir G R American 0 0 744 744

Shai Qureshi (N) Burton Joyce G C American 0 0 740 740

Sarah Oliver (N) Wilford L R American 293 404 0 697

Roger Patterson (N) Burton Joyce G R NL1 690 0 0 690

James Love (N) Wilford G R American 0 606 0 606

Andrew Woodcock (N) Wilford G R American 0 0 556 556

Dave Allen (N) BRA G R NL1 0 0 548 548

Matt Critcher (N) NTU G R American 0 526 0 526

Roger Patterson (N) Burton Joyce G R American 0 525 0 525

Andrea Halo (N) Sherwood L R NL1 516 0 0 516

Robert Ellis (N) Sherwood G R American 514 0 0 514

Alan Tolson (N) BRA G R NL1 0 0 492 492

David Brown (N) BRA G R NL1 0 0 392 392

Lizzie Meakin (N) Wilford L R American 0 0 347 347

Alan Wardle (N) Wilford G L NL1 0 0 343 343
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